
000470900
Rectangular base

165 g
132,1 mm

FEA15

55,4 mm

Crimp neck

26,6 mm

On order

Variation
bottle

100 ml

15 ml	 50 ml	 100 mlCapacity

high shape

The Variation glass bottle is pure and elegant. All 

in height on a rectangular base. This bottle comes 

in three sizes. It is also available with a low shape.
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depth

availability

Technical information

132.1

55.4

26.6


