## Variation 100 ml

HIGH SHAPE



Capacity 15 ml 50 ml 100 ml



The Variation glass bottle is pure and elegant. All in height on a rectangular base. This bottle comes in three sizes. It is also available with a low shape.

## Technical information

REFERENCE	000470900
SHAPE	Rectangular base
WEIGHT	165 g
TOTAL HEIGHT	132,1 mm
WIDTH	55,4 mm
DEPTH	26,6 mm
NECK FINISH	FEA15
TYPE	Crimp neck
AVAILABILITY	On order

